
North Bay

Jour
Day

Départ
Departure

Heure
Time

Arrivée
Arrival 

Heure
Time

Lundi
Monday

North Bay (YYB) 10:00

19:30

19:30

8:45

20:05

11:00

11:00

17:15

17:30

Toronto (YTZ)

Toronto (YTZ)

Toronto (YTZ)

Toronto (YTZ)

Toronto (YTZ)

Rouyn-Noranda (YUY)

Rouyn-Noranda (YUY)

Rouyn-Noranda (YUY)

10:55

20:15

20:15

9:40

20:50

18:10

11:55

18:15

11:55

Mardi
Tuesday

Mardi
Tuesday

Jeudi
Thursday

Jeudi
Thursday

Vendredi
Friday

Vendredi
Friday

Dimanche
Sunday

Dimanche
Sunday

HORAIRE DES VOLS À DÉPART DE
Departure Schedule from

Rouyn-Noranda (YUY)

North Bay (YYB)

North Bay (YYB)

North Bay (YYB) 

North Bay (YYB)

North Bay (YYB)

North Bay (YYB)

North Bay (YYB)

North Bay (YYB)


